L14000174708

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	: #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



400326809814

03/29/19--01817--001 *•30.00

2019 APR 18 PH 1: 34

APR 18 2019



April 6, 2019

TOQUON STARKS 1623 SW CROSSING CIR PALM CITY, FL 34990

SUBJECT: TOQUON SERVICES "LLC"

Ref. Number: L14000174708

We have received your document for TOQUON SERVICES "LLC" and your check(s) totaling \$30.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 605.0203(1), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6842.

Letter Number: 519A00006905

Deborah Bruce Corporate Records Supervisor II

2019 APR 18 PH 1: 34

COVER LETTER

TO:

	Registration Se Division of Cor					
SUBJECT		ervices, LLC DBA Wet Out F	Restoration			
SOBJECT	· <u></u>	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company			
The enclos	sed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.			
Please retu	ırn all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:			
		Toquon Starks				
		Wet Out Restoration	Name of Person			
		1623 SW Crossing Cir	Firm/Company			2019
		Palm City, FL 34990	Address		200	2019 APR 18
		info@wetoutrestoration.com	City/State and Zip Code		- 12 - 12 - 13	
Can though	e infamatian m	E-mail address: (oncerning this matter, please or	to be used for future annual report not	ification)		<u>.</u>
Sabrina S		oncerning this matter, please of	772 281-2488			
	Name o	t Person	at ()Area Code Daytin	ne Telephone Number		
Enclosed i	s a check for th	ne following amount:				
□ \$25.00) Filing Fee	■ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Fil Certifica Certified (additional	te of Stat Copy	
	Registr Divisio P.O. Bo	ING ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations ox 6327 ussee, FL 32314	STREET/COUR Registration Section Division of Corpo Clifton Building 2661 Executive C	on rations		

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Toquon Services, LLC	
(<u>Name of the Limited Liability Compa</u> (A Florida Limited I	ins as it now appears on our records.) Liability Company)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company	were filed on 11/10/2014 and assigned
Florida document number L14000174708	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab Toquory Services, LLC	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabil	lity Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	1532 SE Village Green Dr.
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	Linit I Port St. Lucie FC 3495.2
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	1023 SW Crossing Cir Palm City FC 34990
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered of registered agent and/or the new registered office address here	
Name of New Registered Agent:	Sabırıa Starks
New Registered Office Address: 1623	SW CIOSSING Cir
Pain	City Florida 34990 Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

f Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

50

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person_being added or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

.

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Sabrina Starks	1623 SW Crossing Cir	⊟ Add
			Remove
			Change
<u>mbr</u>	Toquon Starks	7623 SW Crossing C Palm City FL 34490	<u>//_</u> ⊠ Add
		Palm UTI/ FC 39490	! □ Remove
			Change
			Rosnove APR
			Change (**)
			ञ्च
			Change
			Add
			Remove
			Change
			🗖 Add
			□ Remove
			☐ Change

	Add (n Yabaa	a St	arks		S G	. y		'tero	al .		-
- ,	/ G 			7-0				7				-
6	agent-	10)	40	all	711	;+/k	2011	11 (1	J.S.			-
_	TUG(101	1 Sei	<u>Vices,</u>		C							-
												-
				-								-
										55	201	-
										, ,	9 27 	
			·	 .						:-::	<u>~</u>	gas.
											79	4
										2` 	<u></u>	_
											<u>.</u>	-
				3/26/20	19							
lf an effecti <u>Note:</u> If t	date, if other ive date is listed, the date inserte t's effective dat	the date must be d in this block	specific and does not in	cannot be preet the ap	plicable			han 90 day		ng.) Pursua		
	d specifies a Oth day afte			ate, but	not ar	effectiv	e time	e, at 12	:01 a.m	ı. on the	e earli	er of
Dated	April_	1444)	20	<u>19</u> .							
		Till Sil	EU/101 gnature of a n	nember.or.	enthorize	Tepresent	mive of a	member				

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00